4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01.

1127522F
1127501F
1127527F
1127508F
1127534F
1127520F
2047057F
1127526F
1127525F
2002806F
1127531F
1127503F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Concurs

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
26" N Longitudine
13:31:16 GPS
13:31:16 +0
13:31:16 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SOLZ |DA59469C | 04.09 13:
|GUT |DA594584 | 04.09 13:
| SOLZ |DA5944B2 | 04.09 13:
| SOLZ |DA564D37 | 04.09 13:
|ALBS |DA1A0586 | 04.09 13:
|ARG |DA594430 | 04.09 13:
| ALPA |DAO9A2C5 | 04.09 13
| GTPA |DA34ED22 | 04.09 13
|[MOG |DA240BEE | 04.09 13
| SOLZ |DB13FCl6 | 04.09 13
| SOLZ |DA59447C | 04.09 13
|ALBS |DA594672 | 04.09 13

Cod concurs:
Benzing 46900078 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

Comisia control

32268

05,09, 2025 17852

FILE ON
SERVER

Bordianu Alin

26° 23"

49.13" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

113648
8000ATAT
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101772_1756992676.pdf

